APPLICAZIONI AUTO

BMW

BMW 5 (F10)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

5 (F10)

2010-03-01
- 2013-06-
01

4395 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

5 (F10)

2010-08-01
- 2013-06-
01

4395 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

5 (F10)

2010-09-01
- 2013-06-
01

4395 ccm

298 KW

405 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

5 (F10)

2011-09-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

412 KW

560 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2012-09-01
- 2013-06-
01

4395 ccm

298 KW

405 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

5 (F10)

2013-02-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

423 KW

575 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2013-07-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

332 KW

452 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2013-07-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

330 KW

449 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2013-08-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

332 KW

452 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2013-09-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

418 KW

568 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

5 (F10)

2014-07-01
- 2016-10-
01

4395 ccm

441 KW

600 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

BMW 6 Cabriolet (F12)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

6 Cabriolet (F12)

2010-12-01
- 2012-06-
01

4395 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

6 Cabriolet (F12)

2011-09-01
- 2012-06-
01

4395 ccm

300 KW

407 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebmevd172g516n.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=172G516#auto-compatibili.tab

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2011-09-01
- 2012-06-

01

4395 ccm

298 KW

405 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

2011-09-01
-2012-12-
01

6 Cabriolet (F12)

4395 ccm

298 KW

405 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2012-03-01
- 2018-06-

01

4395 ccm

412 KW

560 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2012-07-01
- 2018-06-

01

4395 ccm

332 KW

452 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2012-07-01
- 2018-06-

01

4395 ccm

330 KW

449 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2012-07-01
- 2018-06-

01

4395 ccm

330 KW

449 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2012-07-01
- 2018-06-

01

3982 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B40 A

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2013-07-01
- 2015-02-

01

4395 ccm

423 KW

575 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

6 Cabriolet (F12) 2015-03-01
- 2018-06-

01

4395 ccm

441 KW

600 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

S63 B44 B

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3,
FO4)

Modello Anno di
Produzion

e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2008-09-01
- 2012-06-
01

7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, FO4)

4395 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

7 (FOL, FO2, FO3, FO4) 2008-09-01
- 2015-08-

01

4395 ccm

298 KW

405 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

7 (FOL, FO2, FO3, FO4) 2009-09-01
- 2012-06-

01

4395 ccm

300 KW

408 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 A

2010-04-01
- 2012-06-
01

7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, FO4)

4395 ccm

342 KW

465 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina/Ele
ttrico

N63 B44 A

7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, FO4) 2012-07-01
- 2015-06-

01

4395 ccm

330 KW

449 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

7 (FOL, FO2, FO3, FO4) 2012-09-01
- 2015-06-

01

4395 ccm

331 KW

450 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

N63 B44 B

BMW X5 (F15, F85)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

X5 (F15, F85) 2013-08-01 13982 ccm ]300 KW 408 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina N63 B40 A
- 2018-07-
01

X5 (F15, F85) 2013-08-01 14395 ccm  |332 KW 452 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina N63 B44 B
- 2018-07-
01

X5 (F15, F85) 2013-08-01 14395 ccm ]330 KW 449 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina N63 B44 B
- 2018-07-
01

X5 (F15, F85) 2014-12-01 4395 ccm 423 KW 575 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina S63 B44 B
- 2018-07-

01




